KW DDLM32.EH
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2024-05-20
 ﻿
KW DDLM32.EH
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2024-05-20
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJS-A838-K1M2 2700 K 41.9 ... 61.0 lm Q65113A5718
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A737-K1M2 3000 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5720
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A636-K1M2 3500 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5721
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A535-K1M2 4000 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5722
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A434-K1M2 4500 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5723
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A333-K1M2 5000 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5724
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A232-K1M2 5700 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5725
KW DDLM32.EH-HUJT-A131-K1M2 6500 K 41.9 ... 65.8 lm Q65113A5726
﻿
KW DDLM32.EH
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.0 | 2024-05-20
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings